Queensway Children’s Centre Fee Structure— 31 March 2025

Under Twos:

Weekly—50 hours | Daily—10 hours | Half Day—5 hours | Hourly
£290.00 £69.00 £38.00 £8.30

Over Twos:

Weekly—50 hours | Daily—10 hours | Half Day—>5 hours | Hourly
£285.00 £64.00 £36.00 £8.00

Any hours over 50 hours should be paid at the hourly rate

Breakfast, lunch and tea are included for full time weekly 50 hour places and Full day
10 hour places only

Breakfast £1.90 Lunch £3.90 Tea £3.00

If meals are booked and your child does not attend nursery, the booked meals must
still be paid for.



